
Spring Uniform Shop
Disco
Quiz Night 
Coronation Artwork
Summer Uniform Shop  

£185.12
£697.17
£1273.42
£35.00
£160.08
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Autumn fair 

sponsors, raffle prizes and stalls 
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www.silsoepta.com              

silsoepta@gmail.com           

Co-Chairs - Sarah Vaughton &
Haley Hills

Treasurer - Rachel Sprigge
Communications - Michelle Stacey 

Secretary -Soli Indge
Other Members -  

Jen Alexander, Elizabeth Harper, 
 Faye Bloxham, Emma  Wiley, Alex

Fouché, Laura Henness, Abbie
Rowley and Debra Fouché. 

Friends of Silsoe Lower School 

friendsofsilsoelower

If you would like to sponsor the Autumn Fair, provide a raffle prize or
reserve a stall to sell your products, email us! 

SATURDAY 23rd  SEPTEMBER
Save the date! 

Raffle tickets will go on sale hopefully in July.  We already have some
great prizes for you. The draw will take place at the fair in September.

Meet the team

Transferred funds this year Money raised

 spring/summer terms

We have been a little quiet recently. Rest assured we are busy behind the scenes planning our Autumn Fair.  We
hope all families and friends will come along on the day for some great family fun. Everyone is welcome. More

information will be coming home soon (as we will need some help) but for now, save the date!
We've had a few questions about what the PTA money has been spent on so far and what it's going to be spent

on. So below we have outlined our profits since January and then detailed all the money we have given to school
so far for this academic year.  If you have anymore questions around this, we are more than happy to answer

them, just come along to a meeting. 
We are excited to be  supporting the forest school area and a large portion of our fundraising for the next
couple of years will go towards that. But we have also funded some smaller projects  alongside so that all

children benefit. 



Christmas crafts
Christmas vouchers for
 each class
Coaches for trips
Coronation crafts 
Coronation magic show
Forest School area 

£525

£275
£1500
£181.24
£265
£5720

Grand total spring/summer terms 

£2350.79

Our AGM is Wednesday 5th July at 6pm at the school hall. 
Please come along to find out more/share your ideas/support us. 


