# SILSOE PTA NEWS June 2023

We have been a little quiet recently. Rest assured we are busy behind the scenes planning our Autumn Fair. We hope all families and friends will come along on the day for some great family fun. Everyone is welcome. More information will be coming home soon (as we will need some help) but for now, save the date!

We've had a few questions about what the PTA money has been spent on so far and what it's going to be spent on. So below we have outlined our profits since January and then detailed all the money we have given to school so far for this academic year. If you have anymore questions around this, we are more than happy to answer them, just come along to a meeting.

We are excited to be supporting the forest school area and a large portion of our fundraising for the next couple of years will go towards that. But we have also funded some smaller projects alongside so that all children benefit.

## MONEY RAISED SPRING/SUMMER TERMS

Spring Uniform Shop	£185.12
Disco	£697.17
Quiz Night	£1273.42
<b>Coronation Artwork</b>	£35.00
Summer Uniform Shop	£160.08
GRAND TOTAL SPRING/SUMMER TERMS	
£2350.79	

## MEET THE TEAM

Co-Chairs - Sarah Vaughton & Haley Hills Treasurer - Rachel Sprigge Communications - Michelle Stacey Secretary -Soli Indge Other Members -Jen Alexander, Elizabeth Harper, Faye Bloxham, Emma Wiley, Alex Fouché, Laura Henness, Abbie Rowley and Debra Fouché.

#### TRANSFERRED FUNDS THIS YEAR

Christmas crafts	£525
Christmas vouchers for	
each class	£275
Coaches for trips	£1500
Coronation crafts	£181.24
Coronation magic show	£265
Forest School area	£5720

#### **AUTUMN FAIR**

SPONSORS, RAFFLE PRIZES AND STALLS

#### SATURDAY 23rd SEPTEMBER Save the date!

If you would like to sponsor the Autumn Fair, provide a raffle prize or reserve a stall to sell your products, email us! Raffle tickets will go on sale hopefully in July. We already have some great prizes for you. The draw will take place at the fair in September.

Our AGM is Wednesday 5th July at 6pm at the school hall. Please come along to find out more/share your ideas/support us.

www.silsoepta.com





silsoepta@gmail.com

() (f)

friendsofsilsoelower

Friends of Silsoe Lower School